Kg
!
Series CHZ-GD01A
Installation Manual
Warning !
IP65
IK08
100-277V~

(*) can only be operated to replace LED sheets or glass breaks. No Comments
Replaceable. Light source that can only be replaced by the manufacturer Services or
other qualified persons.
1
Optical parameters
φ
D
H
Installation:
1- Loose the screws&reversed the direction of installed bracket,then fix it by 4pcs of M4 screws.
2- Connect the cable, then put the luminaire on the post top and fix it by 4pcs of M8 screws.
Maintenance:
3- Loose one pcs of M5 screw on the cover, then open the luminaire.
4- Check all components, including driver and led chips, then make replacement.
φ D H
GD01-30WA 30W AC100-277V SMD3030 >130LM/W IP65 IK08 60/76 400 815
GD01-40WA 40W AC100-277V SMD3030 >130LM/W IP65 IK08 60/76
GD01-50WA 50W AC100-277V SMD3030 >130LM/W IP65 IK08 60/76
GD01-60WA 60W AC100-277V SMD3030 >130LM/W IP65 IK08 60/76
GD01-80WA 80W AC100-277V SMD5050 >150LM/W IP65 IK08 60/76
Model
Rate
Power
Input